	MENT # NO1000	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			y 01, 2003 ecretary of 05-01-2003 90317 023	State	
-	PERANZA INC.				5-01-2003 90317 023	61.25	
P.O. BOX 24365		Mailing Address P.O. BOX 24365 JACKSONVILLE FL 32241					
2. Principal P	lace of Business	3. Mailing Address					
Suite, Apt. #, etc.		Suite, Apt. #, etc. City & State			CHECK HERE IF MAKING CHANGES  4. FEI Number 80-0034318  Applied For Not Applicable		
				4. FEI Number 8			
Zip	Country	Zip	Country	5. Certificate of St		3.75 Additional Required	
	6. Name and Address of Current R	egistered Agent			ress of New Registered Age	nt	
	dez, luis a d kings RD.	Street Address (		ress (P.O. Box Number is N	(P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)		
#217			City Zip Code				
	NVILLE FL 32257		City		<b></b>	Zip Code	
JACKSOI 3. The above the obligat SIGNATURE	named entity submits this statement for t ions of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent and	d tille if applicable. (NC	ts registered office or re	equired when reinstating)	DATE	iliar with, and accept	
JACKSOI	named entity submits this statement for t ions of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent and FILE NOW: FEE IS \$61.25	d title if applicable. (NC 9. Election Ca Trust Fund	ts registered office or re	required when reinstating) <b>\$5.00</b> May Be Added to Fees	DATE Make Check P Florida Departme	iliar with, and accept ayable to ent of State	
JACKSOI 3. The above the obligat SIGNATURE	named entity submits this statement for t ions of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent and	d tille if applicable. (NC 9. Election Ca Trust Fund ECTORS	ts registered office or re DTE: Registered Agent signature i ampaign Financing Contribution.	required when reinstating) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees ADDITIONS/CHANG	DATE Make Check P Florida Departme	ayable to ent of State	
JACKSOI 3. The above the obligat SIGNATURE . IGNATURE . ITLE IAME ITREET ADDRESS	named entity submits this statement for t ions of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent and FILE NOW: FEE IS \$61.25 OFFICERS AND DIRE P HERN NDEZ, LUIS A 8895 OLD KINGS RD. #217	d title if applicable. (NC 9. Election Ca Trust Fund	ts registered office or re DTE: Registered Agent signature i ampalgn Financing Contribution.	equired when reinstating) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees ADDITIONS/CHANG ERNANDE \$8 B9 OLL	DATE Make Check P Florida Departme ES TO OFFICERS AND DIREC 2, LVISA P FUNCS RD H	ayable to ent of State	
JACKSON JACKSON 3. The above the obligat SIGNATURE . INCOMPARIANCE INCOM	named entity submits this statement for t ions of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent and FILE NOW: FEE IS \$61.25 OFFICERS AND DIRE P HERN NDEZ, LUIS A 8895 OLD KINGS RD. #217 JACKSONVILLE FL 32257 D HERN NDEZ, RACHEL 8895 OLD KINGS RD. #217	d tille if applicable. (NC 9. Election Ca Trust Fund ECTORS	ts registered office or re DTE: Registered Agent signature i ampalgn Financing Contribution.	equired when reinstating) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees ADDITIONS/CHANG ERNANDE \$8 B9 OLL	DATE Make Check P Florida Departme ES TO OFFICERS AND DIREC 2, LVISA P FUNCS RD H	ayable to ent of State	
JACKSON b. The above the obligat SIGNATURE . SIGNATURE . ITLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE AME	named entity submits this statement for t ions of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent and FILE NOW: FEE IS \$61.25 OFFICERS AND DIRE P HERN NDEZ, LUIS A 8895 OLD KINGS RD. #217 JACKSONVILLE FL 32257 D HERN NDEZ, RACHEL	d title if applicable. (NC 9. Election Ca Trust Fund CCTORS 	ts registered office or re DTE: Registered Agent signature i ampalgn Financing Contribution.	equired when reinstating) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees ADDITIONS/CHANG ERNANDE \$8 B9 OLL	the State of Florida. I am family DATE Make Check P Florida Departme ES TO OFFICERS AND DIREC 2, LVISA $F i NGSRD # 11E, FL \cdot 323anteSdon Dr.S.11E, FL \cdot 3224$	ayable to ent of State	
JACKSOI . The above the obligat . IGNATURE .	named entity submits this statement for t ions of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent and FILE NOW: FEE IS \$61.25 OFFICERS AND DIRE P HERN NDEZ, LUIS A 8895 OLD KINGS RD. #217 JACKSONVILLE FL 32257 D HERN NDEZ, RACHEL 8895 OLD KINGS RD. #217 JACKSONVILLE FL 32257 D SALAS, MIGUEL 7932 SOUTHSIDE BLVD. #109	d title if applicable. (NC 9. Election Ca Trust Fund CTORS Delete Delete Delete	ts registered office or re DTE: Registered Agent signature i ampalgn Financing Contribution.	equired when reinstating) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees ADDITIONS/CHANG ERNANDE \$8 B9 OLL	the State of Florida. I am family DATE Make Check P Florida Departme ES TO OFFICERS AND DIREC 2, $Lvi S A$ F i NGS RD # 11E, FL · 327 ante Sdon Dr.S. 11E, FL · 3224	iliar with, and accept ayable to ent of State TORS IN 10 Change Addition 2.57 Change Addition	
JACKSON JAC	named entity submits this statement for t ions of registered agent. Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent and FILE NOW: FEE IS \$61.25 OFFICERS AND DIRE P HERN NDEZ, LUIS A 8895 OLD KINGS RD. #217 JACKSONVILLE FL 32257 D HERN NDEZ, RACHEL 8895 OLD KINGS RD. #217 JACKSONVILLE FL 32257 D SALAS, MIGUEL 7932 SOUTHSIDE BLVD. #109 JACKSONVILLE FL 32256 D HERN NDEZ, CARLOS 165 NORTHLAKE CUNNINGHAM A	d title if applicable. (NC 9. Election Ca Trust Fund CTORS Delete Delete Delete	ts registered office or re DTE: Registered Agent signature of ampaign Financing Contribution.	equired when reinstating) \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees ADDITIONS/CHANG ERNANDE \$8 B9 OLL	DATE Make Check P Florida Departme ES TO OFFICERS AND DIREC 2, LVISA FINGS RD # 11E, FL: 327 ante Sdon Dr.S. 11E, FL: 3.224	iliar with, and accept ayable to ent of State CTORS IN 10 Change Addition 2.57 Change Addition	